
Share via Lark Sheets

1 skid
2 skids

3 skids

4 skids

5 skids

6 skids

7 skids

8 skids

9 skids

10 skids

11 skids

12 skids

13+/FTL

ZONE 1

$60.00

$80.00

$100.00

$120.00

$140.00

$160.00

$180.00

$200.00

$220.00

$240.00

$260.00

$280.00

$350.00

ZONE 2

$70.00

$105.00

$140.00

$175.00

$210.00

$245.00

$280.00

$315.00

$350.00

$385.00

$420.00

$455.00

$550.00

ZONE 3

$80.00

$150.00

$220.00

$290.00

$360.00

$430.00

$500.00

$570.00

$640.00

$710.00

$780.00

$800.00

$800.00

Faster Moving Logistics Inc.

4623 52 Avenue Southeast

Calgary, AB T2C 4N7

Phone: 888-808-1608 

AP/AR: accounting@fmgroup.ca

ZONE 4

$150.00

$270.00

$390.00

$510.00

$630.00
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$990.00

$1,110.00
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Local dispatch: 7789570792

Order Info: calgary@fmgroup.ca

*Maximum skid size 50x50x90" - 1800 lbs 

Starting from: April 2024

Second Quarter 2024

Waiting Surcharges

Special Accessorial Charges

Tailgate (Ground Off-load Only) $30.00

Inside Delivery (On Pallet Only) $35.00

Appointment (For Any Time Specified) $25.00

Dangerous Goods $20.00

Dead Run 100% of order

Hand Bombing $55 per hour per worker

Two Workers, Whiteglove Delivery $350 minimum, $55 per worker after the first 2 hour 

Less-than-truckload: includes 30 minutes free waiting time, $55 per hour afterwards.

Full Truck Load: includes 120 minutes free waiting time, $75 per hour afterwards.

Loyalty Discount Program
If total spending of the calendar month exceeds the below thresholds, corresponding discounts will be applied next month.

$5,000 5.00%

$15,000 10.00%

Calgary
 Red Deer
 Lethbridge

Brooks
Medicine Hat

Banff
Nanton

Edmonton
Golden

  Revelstoke
Rocky Mountain House

Kamloops
Kelowna


