Second Quarter 2024

Starting from: April 2024

Local dispatch: 7789570792

Order Info: calgary@fmgroup.ca



Faster Moving Logistics Inc.

4623 52 Avenue Southeast

Calgary, AB T2C 4N7

Phone: 888-808-1608

AP/AR: accounting@fmgroup.ca

	ZONE 1	ZONE 2	ZONE 3	ZONE 4
	Calgary	Red Deer Lethbridge Brooks Medicine Hat Banff Nanton	Edmonton Golden Revelstoke Rocky Mountain House	Kamloops Kelowna
1 skid	\$60.00	\$70.00	\$80.00	\$150.00
2 skids	\$80.00	\$105.00	\$150.00	\$270.00
3 skids	\$100.00	\$140.00	\$220.00	\$390.00
4 skids	\$120.00	\$175.00	\$290.00	\$510.00
5 skids	\$140.00	\$210.00	\$360.00	\$630.00
6 skids	\$160.00	\$245.00	\$430.00	\$750.00
7 skids	\$180.00	\$280.00	\$500.00	\$870.00
8 skids	\$200.00	\$315.00	\$570.00	\$990.00
9 skids	\$220.00	\$350.00	\$640.00	\$1,110.00
10 skids	\$240.00	\$385.00	\$710.00	\$1,230.00
11 skids	\$260.00	\$420.00	\$780.00	\$1,350.00
12 skids	\$280.00	\$455.00	\$800.00	\$1,470.00
13+/FTL	\$350.00	\$550.00	\$800.00	\$1,800.00

*Maximum skid size 50x50x90" - 1800 lbs

Special Accessorial Charges				
Tailgate (Ground Off-load Only)	\$30.00			
Inside Delivery (On Pallet Only)	\$35.00			
Appointment (For Any Time Specified)	\$25.00			
Dangerous Goods	\$20.00			
Dead Run	100% of order			
Hand Bombing	\$55 per hour per worker			
Two Workers, Whiteglove Delivery	\$350 minimum, \$55 per worker after the first 2 hour			
Waiting Surcharges	Less-than-truckload: includes 30 minutes free waiting time, \$55 per hour afterwards.			
Walting Surcharges	Full Truck Load: includes 120 minutes free waiting time, \$75 per hour afterwards.			
Loyalty Discount Program If total spending of the calendar month of	exceeds the helpy thresholds, corresponding discounts will be applied next month			

If total spending of the calendar month exceeds the below thresholds, corresponding discounts will be applied next month.

and the special special state and the second state state state special			
\$5,000	5.00%		
\$15,000	10.00%		